
Enhancing Education Team
Dear First Last Credentials Type Department Address Email Team Name Assistant

Dr. Deborah Bradshaw M.D. Chair Neurology 806 Jacobsen Hall bradshad@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Mary Phelen
Dr. Steven Duffy M.D. member Medicine 2274 ROC duffys@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team
Dr. John Fey M.D. member Surgery 8141 UH feyj@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team
Dr. Rolf Grage M.D. member Radiology 3416 UH grager@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Dorothy Morse
Dr. Jack Hsu M.D. member Otolaryngology 241 CWB hsuj@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Sarina Howe
Dr. Danielle Katz M.D. member Orthopedic Surgery Fly Road katzd@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Roxanne Stoneburg
Dr. Stephen Knohl M.D. member Medicine 5342 UH knohls@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Does his own cal
Mr. James Peacock member Pediatrics 5400 UH peacockj@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Does his own cal
Ms. Mary Phelan recorder Neurology 812 Jacobsen Hall phelanm@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team
Ms. Barbara Riggall member Human Resources 713 Jacobsen Hall riggallb@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team No Assist
Mr. Joseph Smith member Educational Commu213 B WH smithjc@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team Terry Erler
Dr. David Vent M.D. member Anesthesia 8605 UH ventd@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team
Dr. Nicholas Yerkes M.D. member Surgery 8602 UH yerkesn@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team
Ms. Elizabeth Estera facilitator OTD 714 Jacobsen Hall esterae@upstate.edu Enhancing Education Team No Assist.



g


